At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
1LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME
Pre-assembled and pre-cabled in different aperture to highlight the processes
LED Signal Towers

2 LED Signal Towers
LU5
Nomenclature/How to order
Ordering Information
LED module
Base module
* Ivory white: black, silver: add "U"
Optional parts
Features
LED module is stackable and reconfigurable even after installation
IP 65: Implemented O rings seal out liquids so that the tower can be used in wet
conditions.
Module Color Power
Consumption
Rated
Voltage
Operation Voltage Operation Tempera-
ture Range
Mass Order Code
Red 52 mA/1.25 W 24 VDC Rated voltage ±10%
(21.6~26.4 V)
-30°C~+60°C 44 g ±10% LU5-E-R
Yellow LU5-E-Y
Green 42 mA/1.0 W LU5-E-G
Blue LU5-E-B
Clear LU5-E-C
Typ Alarm/ Flash Power
Consumption
Rated
Voltage
Operation
Voltage
Operation
Temperature
Range
Mass Open Col-
lector
Order Code
Standard
Body
Continuous 1.2 W 24 VDC Rated volt-
age ±10%
(21.6 ~
26.4 V)
-30°C~+60°C 182g
±10%
PNP/
NPN
LU5-02*
2 Sounds/ Flash-
light
200g
±10%
LU5-02FB*
LU5-E-R
1 2
LU5-02UFB
1 32
LED module Base module
1. E: LED unit
2. Color of LED
R: Red
Y: Yellow
G: Green
B: Blue
C : Clear/White
1. Rated voltage
02: 24 VDC
2. Unit color
Blank: Ivory white
U: Silver color
3. Type
Blank: Continuous light
FB: Continuous or flashing light with audible alarm
Typ Material Order code
Wall Mount
Bracket
Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-017
ABS resin SZ-020
Upper Bracket Metal SZ-60NPT
SZ-60U
Mount Bracket Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-016A
SZ-70B
Typ Height Material Order code
Pole 100 mm Aluminium Pole-100A21
300 mm Aluminium Pole-300A21
800 mm Aluminium Pole-800A21
F09E-EN-01+LightTowers+Datasheet.fm  Seite 2  Freitag, 19. November 2010  10:44 10
3LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME
Dimensions Wiring diagram
 (mm)
1 Light: 211
2 Lights: 252
3 Lights: 293
4 Lights: 334
5 Lights: 375
Height (mm)
LU5 type
 Ø
30

F09E-EN-01+LightTowers+Datasheet.fm  Seite 7  Freitag, 19. November 2010  10:44 10
8 LED Signal Towers
How to order
Voice and Sound Module
Model
Type
Rated Voltage
Power Consumption
Weight
LU7-V1
Voice Synthesizer
24 VDC
3.5 W
0.17 kg
Model
Unit Color
Rated Voltage
Operating Voltage Range
Current/Power Consumption
Operating Temperature Range
Mass
LU7-E-R
24 VDC
Rated Voltage±10%(21.6~26.4 V)
52 mA/1.25 W 42 mA/1.0 W
-30°C~+60°C
60 g±10%
LU7-E-Y LU7-E-G LU7-E-B LU7-E-C
LED Units
BASE Units
Optional Parts
Standard Body
Short Body
Model
Unit Color
Rated Voltage
Power Consumption
Mass
LU7-XE-R
24 VDC
0.07 kg
LU7-XE-Y LU7-XE-G LU7-XE-B LU7-XE-C
290 mA 290 mA 140 mA 270 mA 280 mA
Model
Color
Standard Body/Short Body
Rated Voltage
Operating Voltage Range
Buzzer
Current Consumption
Power Consumption
Sound Level
Flashing Cycle
Operating Temperature
Range
Mounting Direction
Protection Rating Mass
Open Collector
LU7-02S
Short Standard
150 g±10%
LU7-02
24 VDC
Rated voltage±10%(21.6~26.4 V)
-30°C~+60°C
Upright, Indoor only
IP65
PNP/NPN
250 g±10% 280 g±10%
–
–

11LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME
MP/MPS
Nomenclatur/ How to order: Ordering information
Features
Dimensions
Wiring diagram
MP-502-RYGBC-B0438
1 2 3 4 5
1. MP: Standard Body
MPS: Short Body
2. Stack
1~5
3. Rated voltage
02: 24 V AC/DC
4. Color of LED
R: Red
Y: Yellow
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
Top to bottom
5. Color of lense
 Blank: Colored lens
 B0438: Clear lens
Num-
ber of
stacks
Rated
voltage
Power
Consump-
tion
Open
collector
Order code
1 24 VAC/
VDC
0.7 W NPN/PNP MP/MPS-102
2 1.4 W MP/MPS-202
3 2.0 W MP/MPS-302
4 2.6 W MP/MPS-402
5 3.2 W MP/MPS-502
Patented reflection system increases visibility.
Good visibility from any
direction
High intensity LED
Interchangeable LED modules
The wiring remains the same.
Each color of LED module corresponds to the
lead wire color.
· Changeable color sequence: Easy to add/remove
up to 5 colored modules even after installation.
· Note: LED modules of the same color will
light up simultaneously.
 (mm
Height (mm)
1 Light: 265
2 Lights: 300
3 Lights: 335
4 Lights: 370
5 Lights: 405
MP type
Height (mm)
1 Light: 90
2 Lights: 125
3 Lights: 160
4 Lights: 195
5 Lights: 230
MPS type
ø30
M

13LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME
LME
Nomenclature/How to order
Ordering Information
Optional parts
Number of
Stacks
Mount Model Rated Volt-
age
Power Con-
sumption
Open Collec-
tor
Order code
Continuos
light
Continuous light with audible
alarm
1 Pole Mount LME-102 24 VAC/DC 2.2 W NPN/ PNP LME-102-C LME-102-FB-C
Direct Mount 24 VAC/DC LME-102W-C LME-102-FBW-C
2 Pole Mount LME-202 24 VAC/DC 3.4 W LME-202-C LME-202-FB-C
Direct Mount 24 VAC/DC LME-202W-C LME-202-FBW-C
3 Pole Mount LME-302 24 VAC/DC 3.8 W LME-302-C LME-302-FB-C
Direct Mount 24 VAC/DC LME-302W-C LME-302-FBW-C
4 Pole Mount LME-402 24 VAC/DC 4.2 W LME-402-C LME-402-FB-C
Direct Mount 24 VAC/DC LME-402W-C LME-402-FBW-C
5 Pole Mount LME-502 24 VAC/DC 4.6 W LME-502-C LME-502-FB-C
Direct Mount 24 VAC/DC LME-502W-C LME-502-FBW-C
LME-502UFBW-C-RYGBC-Z
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. Stack
1 ~ 5
2. Rated Voltage
02: 24V AC/DC
3. Body Color
Blank: lvory white
N: Black color
U: Silver color
4. Type
Blank: Continuous light
FB: Continuous light or flashing light
 with audible alarm
5. Mount
Blank: Pole mount
K: Pole Mount (with SZ-020)
W: Direct mount
6. Cable
C: Special pre-wired
 cable connection of 3 m
7. Color of LED
R: Red
Y: Yellow
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
8. Color of Lens
Blank: Colored lens
Z: Clear  lens
Typ Material Order code
Wall Mount
Bracket
Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-017
ABS resin SZ-020
PBT/ ABS resin SZ-028
Mount
Bracket
Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-016A
Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-010
Typ Height Material Order code
Pole 100 mm Aluminium Pole-100A21
Steel Pole-100S21
300 mm Aluminium Pole-300A21
Steel Pole-300S21
800 mm Aluminium Pole-800A21
Steel Pole-800S21
F09E-EN-01+LightTowers+Datasheet.fm  Seite 13  Freitag, 19. November 2010  10:44 10
14 LED Signal Towers
Dimensions Wiring diagram
Features
Height (mm)
1 Light: 150.0
2 Lights: 191.2
3 Lights: 232.4
4 Lights: 273.6